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We Are Proud To Have Supplied

And Installed Air Conditioning
System For Many Hotels, Office
Buildings In Hong Kong
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SINCE 1966

75’1% 2 ;FL AR
YU LIENG REFRIGERATION CO.

Registered Specialist Contractor : Ventilation
Registered Electrical Contractor
Registered Minor Works Contractor (Class(es) : I, IT & III)

HHBILAREHIFERE T O00F
Room 805, 8/F., Corn Yan Centre,

3 Jupiter Street, North Point, Hong Kong.
Tel: (852) 2577 9135 Fax: (852) 2577 1562
Email: yulieng@biznetvigator.com
Website: www.yulieng.com
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Kings View Contracting and Technical Services Ltd.

RIE TESRBEARRAE

Wong Tak Kin Ernest &={&{z

Tel: 2796 2417 Fax: 2796 1918
Email: ernestwong@kingsview.com.hk
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( RM-171 N\ RM-172 )

BEEELRIEARAT

Leong Chilan ZER
Tel: 23327097  Fax: 2710 9017
Email: masterac@netvigator.com

U\

Master Air-Conditioning & Engineering Co Ltd

J

&

ad 8 HE

K Email: ¢

Professional Electrical Engineering Co., Lid

OM-036 \

BERTEARAT

ﬁ# Hon Man Chun Carson 8&x{& S
Tel: 2665 4321

Fax: 2665 4328
arson@proeecl.com /

/ OM-037

Unicen Engineering Co., Lid
EATREARAE

Yik Kon Wah SgeEE
Tel: 9636 0900 Fax: 3113 4859

K Email: info@waiyipco.com

N\

OM-038
Cfugo Engineering Limited

BifE LREARAT

Li Kom Ho Z=3g%
Tel: 3571 9808 Fax: 3571 9303
/ \ Email: keithli@cfugo.com.hk

‘\

J

0 0 0

New Menbers Are Jiving

Lie On Elect. Mech. Engineering Limited
MEZRETEERAE

Tsang Kwok On & &Z%
Tel: 2415 3611 Fax: 3753 0703

( OM-040
Lucky E & M Lid
EREERRAE

Ng Yuk Ming Brian {fiEHH
Tel: 2865 2088
\ Email: general@luckyem.hk

Fax: 2529 7255

~

J

/ OM-039 \

\ Email: lieoneng@gmail.com J
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- / THE AIR MOVEMENT GROUP

Inline Duct Fan Series (AC Motor)
Dia : 200 — 450 mm

Air flow range : 50 I/s to 1000 I/s
Static Pressure : 50 to 800 pa

UNO Box Fan Series

Dia : 355 -710 mm

Air flow range : 100 I/s to 5000 I/s
Static Pressure : 100 to 800 pa
Kitchen Exhaust Box Fan UNO-ME (Motor Outside air Stream)
(90°C air flow direction)

Dia : 355 -630 mm

Air flow range : 200 I/s to 5000 I/s
Static Pressure : 100 to 1000 pa

’\ ® SecorT= @iy
( | EURO Technology (Asia) Limited ETRI ‘o\

Inline Duct Fan Series (EC Motor) TENERGY SAVING
T . Vg Dia : 225 — 560 mm 2 -
P Air flow range : 50 I/s to 1000 I/s ' -~
Static Pressure : 50 to 800 pa Fe )3\

Windings - = ~- Laminated Sheets UNO Box Fan Series . . ]
Dia : 355 - 710 mm =
. Air flow range : 100 I/s to 4000 I/s
B Static Pressure : 100 to 800 pa Ecmc""‘m'w
Kitchen Exhaust Box Fan UNO-ME (Motor Outside air Stream)
W (90°C air flow direction)
Retor Dia : 355 — 630 mm
Air flow range : 200 I/s to 4000 I/s
Static Pressure : 100 to 1000 pa

Europe Made
Stock Available

Commutation _|

Electronic " Bearing System

Mains-/and Control ..
cannection

EC fan controller
POT 1 (0-10 V control)
l MTC (Digital display, weekly timer)

Kitchen Exhaust

Inline duct Mixed Flow

Room 2502, Front Block, Wah Fat Industrial Building, 10-14 Kung Yip Street, Kwai Chung. N.T. Hong Kong
Tel : 852 - 3110 6882, Fax : 852-3110 6883 Email : eurotech.alan@gmail.com
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RM-002
RM-003
RM-004
RM-005
RM-007
RM-008
RM-010
RM-012
RM-016
RM-022
RM-024
RM-026
RM-027
RM-029
RM-031
RM-035
RM-037
RM-040
RM-041
RM-043
RM-045
RM-046
RM-047
RM-049
RM-050
RM-051
RM-052
RM-053
RM-054
RM-058
RM-059
RM-060
RM-062
RM-063
RM-066
RM-067
RM-068
RM-070
RM-071
RM-072
RM-075
RM-076
RM-078
RM-081
RM-085
RM-086
RM-088
RM-090
RM-092
RM-093
RM-094
RM-095
RM-099
RM-100
RM-104
RM-106

RM-108
RM-110
RM-111
RM-113
RM-116
RM-123
RM-125
RM-126
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AR EHE (3830)
Shung Shing Air Conditioning Eng Co
TCS Engineering Co., Limited
Lucky Engineering Co Ltd
Honest Air-Conditioning Limited
Edwin E & M Engineering Company
Hip Cheung Eng Co

Hong Kee Air Conditioned & Engineering Company

Hopeful Engineering Limited

On Hing Eng Co

Yiu Wing Air-Condition & Iron Works

Yick Fung Air Condition & Electrical Co
K-Thorn Engineering Company Limited

Yu Lieng Refrigeration Co.

Lik Sun Air-Conditioning Engineering

Wing's Glory Air Condition Electrical & Eng Co
Sang Kee Electrical & Engineering Co

Yip Tong Kee Co Ltd

A Shing Engineering Company Limited

Man Ming Air-Condition Eng

Chan Chee Engineering Services Co Ltd
Wing Kai Fire Eng Co

Techskill (Asia) Ltd

Yiu Tung Hong Co Ltd

Prindi Electric & Machinery Company Limited
Arnlee Engineering Ltd

Lee Tack Engineering Company Limited
Shun Tai Air Conditioning Company Limited
Skyforce Engineering Limited

Sundart (M & E) Limited

Yung Kee Engineering Ltd

Senton Engineering Limited

Dictson Engineering Limited

Au Pak Refrigeratory Works

Kong Hing Air-Condition Service

Viewco Building Services & Engineering Co Ltd
Carewin Engineering Limited

Easiplus Engineering Limited

Technicon Engineering Ltd

Quad-Tech Engineering (HK) Co Ltd
Pyrofoe Engineers Ltd

Fook Lam Construction Co. Limited

Sun's Fire Engineering Company

Alliance Contracting Co Limited

Rococo Engineering Company

Hang Lee Air Condition Co

Alfa Engineering Co Ltd

Po Sing Air-Conditioning & Engineering Co Ltd
Telly Air-Conditioning & Engineering Co Ltd
Wattec Engineering Co.

Shun Ling Engineering Co. Ltd.

KKP Construction Limited

Wardson Engineering Limited

Super Mark (Hong Kong) Engineering Co Ltd.
Wigzell Co., Ltd.

Shun Hing E & M Engineering Limited
Takasago Thermal Engineering (Hong Kong)
Co Ltd.

Getwick Engineers Ltd

Westco Airconditioning Limited

Lik Kai Engineering Co Ltd

Excel Consultant Limited

Guardian Fire Engineers and Consultants Limited

Shun Hing Engineering Contracting Co Ltd.
Gotop Engineering (HK) Limited
Chong Fung Engineering Company

AEARE (F3)
BEHARIRATF
RERETRERAR
ERARBEEARAR
HELRRARAR
HERETRRAT
HEIRQF
B R RIRAR
AEIRBRARF
ZETREAF
RELRME TR
BELFKEIRAT
B TIRERAT
REAR AT
pallides sk i
ERARRKEIRAT
ERKEARIR
EXRARAFA
TRARIEAERAR
NHARIEREATE
RETIRARAR
BEHIETIZAR
HETHARARA
BRITERAR
TREME TRERAR
LR TIZER AR
TETRERAF
IEZER R TRERAF]
B TRARAR
AERETRERAA
A IRARAR
HEIRARAR
BMARATRRERAF
[ E)EE=NE|
BEALFRT
BRIEZERAT
RERTIRARADR
HETRERAR
BHEIRARAR
BEIRARAR
FRIRBRAR
BEERHSGERAF
HTEGE L2 AR
BAIRGE B R AR
BEIRAF
BFLRAR
Bt TRABRAR
BEERRIBERAT
BRARIBARRT
MFELRAT
FEIRERAT
HEEEEAR AT
E|ETRERAR
BE(EB) IRERAR
BEARAF
EEREETRERAR
EYRBIE(FE)ERATE

EHTIRARAR
BARIREARAA
NEIRERAF
SHBEMTARAT
FREH TRRBHARAR
EEBETRERAT
ERIRER(ESB)ERAR
BlZTRAR

5
2760 7731
2156 2929
2780 5285
2396 8108
25119008
2416 2188
2364 3488
2422 9124
2720 3047
2362 8716
2554 2042
24812918
2577 9135
2369 1608
2954 9402
2796 0892
2529 0090
2537 1818
2478 1211
2692 7717
2388 5718
2697 9216
2345 0243
2756 1489
27455110
2305 3111
2527 6434
2885 1620
2493 9368
2555 8367
2504 3897
2891 8070
2567 8155
2386 4741
2543 0610
2898 2183
23816033
3193 1300
25731832
2388 8038
2407 3187
2786 2662
28919083
23720387
27571730
2573 2329
2556 0231
27851738
2389 2386
2684 1290
2795 4248
2320 7230
2596 1122
2836 6818
2387 2882
2520 2403

2893 3600
2362 4301
2627 0888
2374 2628
2889 7022
2419 8282
2459 3038
23227878

S
shungshing@biznetvigator.com
tcs@tes.hk
general@luckyeng.com.hk
aircond@achonest.com
eemedwin@yahoo.com.hk
wongskl@yahoo.com.hk
a94988488@yahoo.com.hk
kkchui_onhing@yahoo.com.hk
yiuwrscv@netvigator.com
yifeng8@gmail.com
wicheung@k-thorn.com.hk
yulieng@biznetvigator.com
kamhungtse@yahoo.com.hk
wsglory02@wtt-mail.com
skee1986@hotmail.com
ytkcl@netvigator.com
rinkihk@ashing.com.hk
y2k897@yahoo.com.hk
cces@hkstar.com
wingkaifire@yahoo.com.hk
techskill.hk@gmail.com
info@yiutung.com
prindi@hkstarl.com
arnlee@arnlee.com.hk
ltec@leetack.com.hk
shuntaiac@yahoo.com.hk
spencerlo@skyforce.com.hk
sme@netvigator.com
pyung@hkstar.com
senton@live.hk
lui@dictson.com
aprw09@yahoo.com.hk
khaircon@yahoo.com.hk
engineering@viewco.com.hk
carewin@on-nets.com
easiplus@gmail.com
technic@technicon.com.hk
gt@quadtech.com.hk
pyrofoe@gmail.com
fooklam4h@yahoo.com.hk
support@sunsfire.imsbiz.com.hk
enquiry@alcc.com.hk
rcchk@netvigator.com
hangkaihk@gmail.com
yeenhongchan@gmail.com
posing@netvigator.com
tellyltd@yahoo.com.hk
dennisycwong@yahoo.com.hk
honson@shunling.com.hk
kimak@kkpl.com.hk
wsengltd@yahoo.com.hk
info@supermark.com.hk
wigzell2005@yahoo.com.hk
project@shunhingeng.com
hinchung_wan@tte-net.com

getwick@getwick.com
tmcheng@scee.com.hk
admin@likkai.com.hk
a@23742628.com
em@gfehk.com
kslaw@shunhinggroup.com
gotopco@yahoo.com.hk
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RM-127
RM-129
RM-130
RM-131
RM-132
RM-133

RM-134
RM-135
RM-137
RM-138
RM-139
RM-143
RM-144
RM-146
RM-148
RM-149
RM-150
RM-151

RM-152
RM-153
RM-154
RM-155
RM-156
RM-157
RM-158
RM-159
RM-161

RM-162
RM-163
RM-164
RM-165
RM-166
RM-167
RM-168
RM-169
RM-170
RM-171

RM-172
OM-003
OM-009
OM-013
OM-015
OM-016
OM-020
OM-021
OM-022
OM-023
OM-024

OM-025
OM-026
OoM-027
OM-028
OM-029
OM-030
OM-031
OM-032
OM-033
OMm-034
OM-035
OM-036
OM-037
OM-038
OM-039
OM-040

ARIER (3X)
Raising Engineering Limited
Tung Shun Hong Engineering & Trading Limited
Willing Air-Condition Engineering Company
Airgate Engineering (HK) Limited
Dah Chong Hong (Engineering) Ltd
Wing Kai Air-Conditioning, Refrigeration and
Kitchen Utensil Co Ltd
RNB Engineering Hong Kong Limited
Polyfund Engineering Limited
CDBM Engineering Consultant Company Limited
Great Top Engineering Limited
Mass Intelligent Technology Engineering Co Ltd
Kai Chuen Engineering (H.K.) Co. Limited
Wu's Engineering Co.
Chu's Fire Engineering Company Limited
Alpha Appliances Limited
Intelligent Projects Limited
Challenge Engineering Company Limited
Newland Engineering Limited
Keio Engineering Company Limited
Express Engineering (Ventilation Works) Co
Luckway Engineering Limited
Best Engineering Services Limited
Ching Hing Engineering (HK) Limited
Proficient Engineering Company Limited
Huns Engineering Co Ltd
M & V Engineering (E & M) Limited
Yiu Wah (Kogarah) Company Limited
REC Engineering Company Limited
Rich Royal Engineering Company Limited
First Fire Engineering Co Ltd
Union (Luen Hop) Refrigeration Company Limited
S.I. Engineering Limited
Fungs E&M Engineering Co Ltd
Meco Engineering Limited
Practical Engineering (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Foster (Hong Kong) Engineering Services Co. Ltd.
Kings View Contracting and Technical Services Ltd.
Master Air-Conditioning & Engineering Co Ltd
Delta Duct Systems Ltd.
Wintech Century Company Limited
Delta Pyramax Co., Ltd.
Caster Trading & Engineering Company Limited
Advance United Engineering Limited
Novel Tech Enviro Limited
3Tech Corporate Limited
Auto Integrated Limited
An Tai (E & M) Contracting Company Limited
Winning Air Conditioning Equipment Service
Co Ltd.
Ductpro Engineering (HK) Limited
Axis (HK) E & M Consultant Co. Ltd.
Man Leong Fire Services Ltd.
Chit Tat Electrical Engineering Ltd
York Choi Industrial Limited
Triple Faith Engineering & Supply Limited
Mega Billion Engineering Ltd
Sun Fook Kong E&M Management Ltd
Sundart Technical Services Limited
Wai Yip (E&M) Engineering Co Ltd
Ive Company Limited
Professional Electrical Engineering Co., Ltd
Unicen Engineering Company Limited
Cfugo Engineering Limited
Lie On Elect. Mech. Engineering Limited
Lucky E & M Ltd

sreclMember

AREH (B3)
RS TEARA
REFTLIEESERAR
EELRTIENA
BT (EE) ERAT
*EEHTTRERAR
KA EEAARAT

BIETREEERAF
EETRERARA
N ITREMARIR
RHETRERAT
FENMBETRERAR
EETRR(FB)BRAF
HMRARTERAR
BEEE TRERAR
E-BEARRA
SEIRERAT
BRI RERRF
FETRERAR
RETEARAR
RBETR(BRRER) AR
ETTRARAR
REBTRBRBERAH
ERTRE(FE)BRAF
RATRERAR
BETRERAR
RERETRERAF
BELARAA
BRETERARAH
JEIRERAR
HIE TRREBRAT
BEARTEARAT
ERAERRAF
BREETERERRTE
BEIEERAH
BHE (B ERAF
LR (EH)IRERRA
RETERIREERAF
BREELSRIBERAA
EBRERRERDA
REHEERAT
EERRER AR
BEESTIRERAH
ERTTIRERRAT
HFERMAERAA
REFERATF
BAMBKERAT
RREEFEER AT
REARRBRBERRA

BRIEZ(EB)ERAR

R ERAR
RERETRERAR
BV EEERAR
BTREMHEBRAR
BREIEERAR
FEEMETIRERAR
REEERRBARDA
BEIRERARF
HERERAA
BEERIRARAT
BRTRERAT
MESTIRERAT
MZHETIRERAR

ERRERR AT

&
2395 6081
2625 1276
2330 7989
23171012
2768 3384
2408 2336

2442 2353
3520 2071
2598 1088
23452219
2199 7575
2640 6293
2744 5928
3464 0104
2529 7555
2757 2889
2890 5788
2967 8620
2695 8872
2345 8861
2388 4895
2364 7818
3590 4627
2460 2351
2334 7788
2242 2841
27811384
2619 8888
2356 0770
2786 0285
2627 4600
2519 7966
2682 7208
2774 8200
2402 2772
3422 0336
2796 2417
2332 7097
2763 5093
2760 4883
25112118
2745 6268
2409 0515
27299111
2766 9787
2612 0758
35759308
2332 0085

2344 2566
2961 4498
2712 1522
2529 8888
2795 8286
3602 3606
3170 8400
2757 1210
25110160
2416 8198
3575 9488
2665 4321
3113 4859
35719808
2415 3611
2865 2088

BI
simonsiu@raising.com.hk
tony.tsh96@gmail.com
willingben@biznetvigator.com
info@airgate.com
yungksk@dchong.com.hk
wingkaiac@gmail.com

ringongai@rnb.hk
polyfund@yahoo.com.hk
sw_1838@yahoo.com.hk
general@greattop.com.hk
info@miteng.com.hk
patricklam@kaichuen.co
account@wus.com.hk
chusfire@gmail.com
aal@alpha-general.com
ipl@iproject.hk
wshiu@ves.hk
adm@newland.com.hk
sam_chan@keio.com.hk
express605@yahoo.com.hk
luckway@hkneet.com
info@bestes.com.hk
cksiu@chinghingeng.com.hk
step1448@netvigator.com
huns@huns.com.hk
main@mveng.com
ywk@ywk.com.hk
howardlok@rec-eng.com
richroyal_ac@yahoo.com.hk
first27862785@yahoo.com.hk
unionlhhti@biznetvigator.com
sie57088@yahoo.com.hk
cwwongbs@yahoo.com.hk
meco-engltd@yahoo.com.hk
kflui7818@yahoo.com.hk
project@fosterhk.com
ernestwong@kingsview.com.hk
masterac@netvigator.com
ivanlee@deltapyramax.com.hk
tatanlexyim@wintechcentury.com
sales@dpx.hk
admin@caster-hksar.com
hackie@netvigator.com
nte1010@yahoo.com.hk
wcchow@3tech.net
rickiewong88@gmail.com
winson.chan@antai.hk
winning_ac@yahoo.com.hk

info@ductpro.com.hk
ansonchan0701@yahoo.com.hk
m27121522@gmail.com
chittatko@yahoo.com.hk
info@yorkchoi.com
frankie.chan@tfegroup.com.hk
brianmak834@yahoo.com.hk
calvinlee@sfk.com.hk
jl@sts.hk

info@waiyipco.com
iveecoengg@gmail.com
info@proeecl.com
unicenltd@yahoo.com.hk
info@cfugo.com.hk
lieoneng@gmail.com
general@luckyem.hk

EREED




